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Date Start Event Name Location Status
Wed 12/11/2013 6:30 pm indoor soccer practice SWEETBRIAR-Gymnasium Active
Fri 12/13/2013 6:30 pm indoor soccer practice SWEETBRIAR-Gymnasium Active
Fri 12/13/2013 6:30 pm indoor soccer practice SWEETBRIAR-Gymnasium Active
Sat 12/14/2013 All Day indoor soccer practice SWEETBRIAR-Gymnasium Active
Sun 12/15/2013 All Day indoor soccer practice SWEETBRIAR-Gymnasium Active
Mon 12/16/2013 All Day indoor soccer practice SWEETBRIAR-Gymnasium Active
Tue 12/17/2013 All Day indoor soccer practice SWEETBRIAR-Gymnasium Active
Wed 12/18/2013 All Day indoor soccer practice SWEETBRIAR-Gymnasium Active
Wed 12/18/2013 6:30 pm indoor soccer practice SWEETBRIAR-Gymnasium Active
Thu 12/19/2013 All Day indoor soccer practice SWEETBRIAR-Gymnasium Active
Fri 12/20/2013 All Day indoor soccer practice SWEETBRIAR-Gymnasium Active
Fri 12/20/2013 6:30 pm indoor soccer practice SWEETBRIAR-Gymnasium Active
Sat 12/21/2013 All Day indoor soccer practice SWEETBRIAR-Gymnasium Active
Sun 12/22/2013 All Day indoor soccer practice SWEETBRIAR-Gymnasium Active




